
ADMITIDOS
BAIXAS - RECHAZADO

PROBA CATEGORIA LICENCIA ATLETA FECHA Nac. CLUB
200m ST SF GA-3699399-A-T-s Carlota López Carracedo 31/10/2002 Club Atletismo Estrada
200m ST U18F GA1619 CARLOTA VÁZQUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 21/3/2009 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST U18F GA1142 CELIA LISTA VIEITO 6/2/2009 Club Atletismo Negreira
200m ST U18F GA-3765350-A-N-s CELIA RODRÍGUEZ VÁZQUEZ 20/5/2009 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST SF GA-3775026-A-T-s CLAUDIA PIÑEIRO RODRÍGUEZ 11/4/1997 Atletismo Deza
200m ST U20F AG13962 MARÍA LAGE BURÓN 4/3/2007 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18F AG19405 MARIA MÉNDEZ GARCIA 16/10/2009 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST U20F GA494 MARTINA GUTIERREZ PALACIOS 14/4/2007 At. Femenino Celta
200m ST U18F AG15958 PAULA DIOS MIRÁS 28/4/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
200m ST U18F GA-3773578-A-T-s SABELA PALLARES LEIRO 27/6/2009 At Rias Baixas
200m ST U18F AG2027849 SIRA AYASO PARADA 10/12/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
200m ST U18F AG2020311 VERA GOMEZ IGLESIAS 31/10/2009 CD La Purisima
200m ST SF GA4342 ANDREA PAIS RODRIGUEZ 2/12/1999 Atletismo Alcorcon
200m ST U18F GA-3702931-A-N-s IRENE SERANTES RODRIGUEZ 26/5/2008 Coruña Comarca
200m ST U20F GA672 VALERIA GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 13/5/2007 At. Femenino Celta
200m ST U20F GA1539 CARME FRANCO ACEA 20/10/2007 At. Femenino Celta
200m ST U18F GA516 LARA VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ 13/1/2008 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18F GA1168 VEGA LEDO SOTO 16/6/2008 At. Femenino Celta
200m ST U18F GA1302 YUBENNY JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ 26/12/2008 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18F AG2022763 LUCIA GARCIA RUBIO 1/2/2009 At. Femenino Celta
200m ST U20F AG5072 ZAIRE VAZQUEZ ORDOÑEZ 18/11/2006 Ribeira Atletismo
200m ST U18F AG2026612 DANIELA PEITEADO GUZMÁN 31/12/2008 CD La Purisima
200m ST U20F AG13983 ANDREA RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 4/9/2007 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U20F GA-3764565-A-N-s OLALLA GARCIA REY 18/11/2006 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST SF GA-3786122-A-T-s DEBORAH LOERTSCHER PRADA 10/3/1995 CD La Purisima
200m ST U18F AG18478 LOLA PAIS VILLAFINES 6/6/2009 At. Femenino Celta
200m ST U18F GA-3683778-A-T-s ALBA BONILLA FERNANDEZ 28/1/2009 At. Femenino Celta
200m ST U18F GA-3729966-A-T-s LUCIA REGO VAZQUEZ 1/2/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
200m ST U20F AG561 YANIRA COELLO VAZQUEZ 12/9/2007 Viguesa de atletismo
200m ST U18F AG11997 LIA PARDELLAS VILLALBA 3/4/2009 At. Femenino Celta
200m ST U20F GA1211 JIMENA SAIZ YUDEGO 1/8/2007 Club Atletismo Sada
200m ST U18F GA324 VICTORIA PAMPILLON FERNANDEZ 3/2/2009 Viguesa de atletismo
200m ST U18F GA-3724306-A-T-s CARLA SOMOZA SEOANE 10/4/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
200m ST U20F GA-3704011-A-T-s AINHOA RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ 5/7/2007 At. Femenino Celta
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200m ST U18F GA1301 ALBA PEREZ GOMEZ 18/2/2009 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18F GA1401 UXÍA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 14/8/2009 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
200m ST U18F AG2020690 XIANA PUNGIN ESTEVEZ 6/7/2008 ADAS CUPA
200m ST U18F GA-3721207-A-T-s ALBA AMIGO MATO 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
200m ST U18F GA-3723253-A-T-s ANTIA AMIGO MATO 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
200m ST U18F GA-3729936-A-T-s LAURA ANNICCHIARICO BARREIRO 4/12/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
200m ST U18F AG19837 LEIRE PORTELA HERBELLO 26/6/2009 At Rias Baixas
200m ST U18F GA-3784819-A-N-s SANDRA MANUELA CARVAJAL CARBALLO 25/3/2009 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18F GA-3777663-A-N-s IRIA VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ 8/6/2009 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U20F AG17922 XIARA FUMERO PIÑEIRO 6/12/2006 Atletismo Noia
200m ST U18F GA1312 SARAI GONZÁLEZ SOBRINO 10/9/2009 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18F GA-3729812-A-T-s LUCIA ALVAREZ TOURIÑAN 8/7/2008 Club Atletismo Sada
200m ST U18F AG18625 ERAIDA OJEA FUENTES 20/12/2008 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST MF GA9384 MARIA AIDA FERNANDEZ CASAL 21/9/1958 Burgas Orense
300m ST U16F AG17080 ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 11/6/2011 Club Atletismo Tambre
300m ST U16F AG3392 ANDREA LAFUENTE FERNÁNDEZ 26/3/2010 CD La Purisima
300m ST U16F GA-3773545-A-T-s CLARA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 29/8/2011 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
300m ST U16F GA-3786538-A-T-s MARIA MIRAMONTES BLANCO 30/10/2010 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
300m ST U16F AG16539 NOA PEREIRA FERNÁNDEZ 28/12/2010 Ourense Atletismo
300m ST U16F GA1210 NOA SEOANE RUBIÑOS 19/5/2011 Ferrol Atletismo
300m ST U16F AG2026017 PAULA ÁLVAREZ KAISER 10/2/2011 CD La Purisima
300m ST U16F GA-3742833-A-T-s PAULA GARCIA LOPEZ 7/3/2011 Club Atletismo Naron
300m ST U16F GA1581 CARLA PINTOR VINSEIRO 1/4/2010 Club Atletismo Estrada
300m ST U16F AG2028775 PAULA GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ 1/12/2010 CD La Purisima
300m ST U16F GA-3756142-A-N-p IRENE BALADO ALONSO 10/9/2010 Comesaña Sporting Club
300m ST U16F AG2028883 REBECA PRIETO CÁNDIDA 30/5/2010 Riazor Coruña
300m ST U16F AG7845 UXIA DENIS IGLESIAS 18/6/2010 At. Femenino Celta
300m ST U16F AG2028757 MATILDA VEIGA ALDAO 19/10/2011 CD Pinarium
300m ST U16F GA-3778334-A-T-s ALBA MÍGUEZ CURRÁS 23/7/2010 CD La Purisima
300m ST U16F AG18245 EILA LAGO GONZALEZ 17/8/2010 At. Femenino Celta
300m ST U16F GA1655 NEREA NUÑEZ ILLAN 1/12/2011 S.G. Pontevedra
300m ST U16F AG13575 DANIELA GONÇALVES GONZÁLEZ 27/7/2010 CD La Purisima
300m ST U16F AG2028548 SARA SANCHEZ DOCAMPO 1/9/2011 Coruña Comarca
300m ST U16F AG16021 NOA PAZÓ ÁLVAREZ 15/12/2011 At. Femenino Celta
300m ST U16F AG13643 VALERIA PÁJARO SALGUEIRO 14/8/2010 Atletismo Deza
300m ST U16F AG13952 LEIRE DÍAZ GRAÑA 13/8/2011 Ourense Atletismo
300m ST U16F AG2028675 ANA GRANDE MOSQUERA 28/10/2010 CD La Purisima
300m ST U16F AG16297 CARLA DOMÍNGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 26/2/2011 CD La Purisima
300m ST U16F GA1625 CANDELA DIZ CHAPADO 14/6/2010 Ourense Atletismo
300m ST U16F GA-3756067-A-T-s SARA RIBAS RAMOS 9/9/2010 Comesaña Sporting Club
300m ST U16F AG2024741 XIANA ARAGONÉS SOMOZA 7/5/2010 CD La Purisima
500m ST U10F GA-3750229-A-T-s LEIA VALES RODRÍGUEZ 23/11/2017 Ourense Atletismo



500m ST U10F GA-3772638-A-T-s LUCÍA CARBALLO GÓMEZ 25/5/2017 CD La Purisima
500m ST U14F AG17681 MARIA SESAR MÍGUEZ 12/1/2013 SD Compostela Atletismo
500m ST U12F AG20900 MARTINA FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ 3/7/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12F GA-3775218-A-T-s MIA LAGO LAGO 21/10/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U14F AG11983 NOA CALLEJA PEREZ 20/8/2013 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12F GA1483 NOA LAGO GONZÁLEZ 7/2/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F AG20908 NOA VILAR RODRÍGUEZ 21/7/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14F AG13315 NOELA PORTELA SEQUEIROS 29/10/2012 Atmo. Samertolameu
500m ST U14F AG13330 NORA GÓMEZ GARCÍA 8/6/2013 Atletismo Deza
500m ST U12F GA-3764625-A-T-s Sara Álvarez Sequeiros 23/12/2014 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12F GA-3775215-A-T-s SARA CONDE ANDUJAR 11/2/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U14F GA-3699446-A-T-s SARA NEIRA LÓPEZ 7/5/2012 Club Atletismo Estrada
500m ST U12F AG13936 SARA VÁZQUEZ VIEITEZ 23/4/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14F AG8087 UXÍA GONZÁLEZ CARID 31/1/2012 CD La Purisima
500m ST U10F AG16577 VERA CASTRO DOMÍNGUEZ 1/10/2017 CD La Purisima
500m ST U14F AG13675 VERA LOSADA RODRÍGUEZ 8/10/2012 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12F GA-3785661-A-T-s XIANA ALARCON POSE 27/2/2015 Atletismo Deza
500m ST U14F AG13051 XIMENA TEIJEIRO DA CUNHA 18/11/2012 CD La Purisima
500m ST U14F GA1400 LARA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 4/5/2012 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
500m ST U14F AG18337 CAMINO GIL ESTEVEZ 6/5/2012 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F AG17231 FERNANDA PHOEBE MATEO REGALADO 19/4/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U14F AG9860 IRENE BURGOS GARCÍA 2/12/2012 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F AG17728 NADIA CONEJO BASCOY 16/12/2014 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
500m ST U14F GA-3766304-A-T-s DANIELA GONZÁLEZ NÓVOA 7/6/2013 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12F AG17202 JULIA MARTINEZ OZORES 24/9/2015 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
500m ST U14F AG13958 NAOMY KATE JIMÉNEZ CERRADA 27/9/2012 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12F GA-3775746-A-T-s AINHOA REBOIRAS BUSTELO 21/8/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m ST U14F AG17101 ZAIRA FONSECA SANTOME 8/9/2013 Atmo. Samertolameu
500m ST U14F GA-3762256-A-T-s IRENE ALVARADO SORDO 20/5/2012 Comesaña Sporting Club
500m ST U12F AG5746 XULIA VAZQUEZ PARAMO 27/9/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F GA-3775748-A-T-s NOA LÓPEZ NOVO 1/8/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m ST U14F AG9452 LARA GARCÍA MÍGUEZ 24/11/2012 Club Atletismo Estrada
500m ST U14F AG16797 IRENE LORENZO BLANCO 24/10/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante
500m ST U12F AG11485 CIES RIAL COUSO 4/6/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U14F AG13275 AITANA GONZÁLEZ IGLESIAS 21/12/2012 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12F AG9399 LUNA SEOANE RUBIÑOS 18/3/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
500m ST U14F GA-3715232-A-T-s NOA CAAMAÑO ABEL 23/02/2012 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U10F GA-3712057-A-T-s NOELIA CAAMAÑO ABEL 01/09/2017 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U12F GA-3713877-A-T-s ZELTIA LORENA DACRUZ SOLLA 14/07/2015 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U14F AG45 ADRIANA MARTÍNEZ BERNARDO 29/2/2012 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
500m ST U14F GA-3713889-A-T-s AINHOA COSTAS RODRÍGUEZ 20/11/2012 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U12F GA-3775269-A-T-s AITANA GONZÁLEZ DOMINGUEZ 20/4/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade



500m ST U14F GA-3745275-A-T-s ALBA DE OLIVEIRA GONZÁLEZ 30/6/2012 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14F GA-3744760-A-T-s ALICIA OUTEIRIÑO SANTOS-ASCARZA 2/9/2012 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U10F GA-3775211-A-T-s ALLIE CELLERINO VIDAL 4/1/2017 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F GA-3775270-A-T-s ANA OLIVARES TURKOVIC 21/6/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U14F GA-3786537-A-T-s BELÉN MIRAMONTES BLANCO 30/1/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m ST U14F AG12245 CARLA FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ 29/3/2012 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
500m ST U14F GA-3772466-A-T-s CARLA PATIÑO GÓMEZ 28/12/2012 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12F GA-3764781-A-T-s Carla Rebollo Rial 14/8/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U10F GA-3775264-A-T-s CARMELA SANROMÁN CASTRO 26/10/2017 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U10F AG18997 CARMEN LORENZO OTERO 20/2/2016 CD La Purisima
500m ST U14F GA-3689527-A-T-s CARMEN MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ JARDON 15/7/2013 Atletismo Deza
500m ST U12F GA-3764803-A-T-s CLAUDIA GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ 8/6/2014 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14F AG13909 ISABEL CARRIÓN ÁLVAREZ 29/6/2012 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12F AG3977 DEVA PALLAS RODRIGUEZ 13/1/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U14F AG17919 XOANA SILVA VILLAR 22/12/2013 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F AG19989 CLARA ROCA LAMELA 6/12/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F AG13941 NOA SALGADO MANSO 11/11/2014 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14F AG13811 LEIRE SOTO AÑEL 7/8/2013 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12F GA-3750157-A-T-s OLIVIA CURRÁS CONDE 21/9/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12F AG16083 ADELA VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ 29/3/2015 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
500m ST U12F GA-3735219-A-N-s XANA DIEZ GOAS 18/5/2015 CCA Ria de Foz
500m ST U10F AG17371 MIREIA DÍAZ LÓPEZ 5/12/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m ST U12F AG19032 INDIA ALONSO PÉREZ 21/3/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14F AG2028680 MARTINA PEITEADO GUZMÁN 12/7/2012 CD La Purisima
500m ST U14F AG7919 EVA LOPEZ FUENTES 4/12/2013 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12F AG14322 MAR FAZANES BERMUDEZ 27/02/2014 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U10F AG19581 ÁNXELA CABALLERO MARTÍNEZ 29/01/2016 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U14F AG2028516 RITA FREIRE FERNANDEZ 5/5/2012 Xuncas Diversia
500m ST U14F AG19353 IRIA DOMÍNGUEZ FREIRE 9/2/2012 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U10F AG20867 SARA ROSALES RODRIGUEZ 6/8/2016 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F AG19993 AMELIA MOLINOS FERNANDEZ 1/4/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F AG20362 JULIA COMESAÑA GARCÍA 31/10/2015 Comesaña Sporting Club
500m ST U12F AG12742 VALERIA SENDE IGLESIAS 24/5/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U10F AG19000 LUCÍA FERNÁNDEZ VALIÑAS 23/2/2016 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14F AG2028686 ALDARA BLANCO LORENZO 11/5/2013 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12F GA-3724725-A-T-s ALEXANDRA FERNANDEZ HERMIDA 13/9/2014 CD La Purisima
500m ST U10F AG17528 SOFÍA SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ 28/10/2016 CD La Purisima
500m ST U10F AG16312 VERA FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ 16/5/2016 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
500m ST U12F AG6978 DANIELA GIL CASTIÑEIRAS 15/7/2014 SD Compostela Atletismo
500m ST U12F AG17915 SARA PÉREZ LOSADA 13/10/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U10F AG16306 XEILA MATEOS CALVIÑO 15/6/2016 SD Compostela Atletismo
500m ST U12F AG18585 XIANA BERMEJO QUINTÁNS 20/9/2014 Ourense Atletismo



500m ST U10F GA-3775745-A-T-s PEPA BERNÁRDEZ HERMIDA 5/7/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m ST U10F AG19579 ELBA CORDEIRO VILLAVERDE 08/07/2016 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U14F AG19988 NOA MARTINEZ ESTEVEZ 23/8/2013 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F GA-3726132-A-T-s SARA FIGUEIREDO RODRIGUEZ 26/10/2015 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12F AG19567 SARA BARROS FERRADÁS 19/06/2014 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U10F AG16593 CARMEN RODRÍGUEZ PATO 10/10/2016 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12F AG19016 VALERIA GARCÍA BÓVEDA 16/9/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14F AG9491 LUZ DANIELA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 5/12/2013 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U10F AG18184 SOFÍA MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ 9/12/2016 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12F AG11484 CLARA LAGO SOLIÑO 13/2/2015 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U10F AG19939 EMMA PEREZ LOSADA 1/6/2016 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12F AG16848 ZOE PORTAS ALONSO 12/4/2015 Comesaña Sporting Club
500m ST U10F GA-3771966-A-T-s HENAR MOSQUERA VIDAL 30/5/2016 CD La Purisima
500m ST U10F GA-3776069-A-T-s MARTINA BARRAL GARCÍA 11/2/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m ST U10F GA-3683938-A-T-s MARIA CASTRO MARTINEZ. 17/2/2017 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12F AG19001 ANTIA GUNTIÑAS GOMEZ 20/10/2015 ADAS CUPA
500m ST U12F AG18818 KENIA ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/3/2015 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12F GA-3787970-A-T-s ANTIA FERNANDEZ LAMAS 9/11/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m ST U12F GA-3745236-A-T-s EVA MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ 10/11/2015 Ourense Atletismo
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA1142 CELIA LISTA VIEITO 6/2/2009 Club Atletismo Negreira
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG2028752 DANIELA TRIGO ABAD 26/8/2011 CD Pinarium
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG13353 LENA ARES SIMÓN 11/11/2010 CA Millaraio
60m vallas (0,762) U16F GA1567 SABELA ALVAREZ REY 28/2/2010 At. Femenino Celta
60m vallas (0,762) U18F AG14411 ALICIA GABIÁN COCHÓN 14/6/2008 At Rias Baixas
60m vallas (0,762) U18F AG18625 ERAIDA OJEA FUENTES 20/12/2008 S.G. Pontevedra
60m vallas (0,762) U16F GA-3778334-A-T-s ALBA MÍGUEZ CURRÁS 23/7/2010 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,762) U16F GA1208 EUGENIA BAEZA REY 21/2/2010 Ferrol Atletismo
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG2028757 MATILDA VEIGA ALDAO 19/10/2011 CD Pinarium
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA1401 UXÍA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 14/8/2009 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG12790 LELENA PÉREZ CHORÉN 9/2/2010 At. Femenino Celta
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA-3721207-A-T-s ALBA AMIGO MATO 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG2028883 REBECA PRIETO CÁNDIDA 30/5/2010 Riazor Coruña
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG16311 ARIADNA CONDE VÁZQUEZ 11/6/2011 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
60m vallas (0,762) U16F GA-3774370-A-T-s MARIA ALVAREDO BASANTA 27/9/2011 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA-3784819-A-N-s SANDRA MANUELA CARVAJAL CARBALLO 25/3/2009 Ourense Atletismo
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA1301 ALBA PEREZ GOMEZ 18/2/2009 Ourense Atletismo
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG13643 VALERIA PÁJARO SALGUEIRO 14/8/2010 Atletismo Deza
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG17382 NOA VALIÑAS ÁLVAREZ 21/12/2011 At Rias Baixas
60m vallas (0,762) U16F GA-3756142-A-N-p IRENE BALADO ALONSO 10/9/2010 Comesaña Sporting Club
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG12856 LUCIA CASTRO CORDEIRO 11/6/2011 At Rias Baixas
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG7631 CLAUDIA GARRIDO GIMENO 15/11/2011 Ferrol Atletismo
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA-3765350-A-N-s CELIA RODRÍGUEZ VÁZQUEZ 20/5/2009 Ourense Atletismo



60m vallas (0,762) U16F GA-3756067-A-T-s SARA RIBAS RAMOS 9/9/2010 Comesaña Sporting Club
60m vallas (0,762) U18F AG19853 UXIA ASOREY ESTEVEZ 5/5/2009 Ames Atletismo Savante
60m vallas (0,762) U16F AG2028697 CARLA MARTÍN CARNERO 6/9/2011 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA1312 SARAI GONZÁLEZ SOBRINO 10/9/2009 Ourense Atletismo
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA525 NOA BOBILLO ABADIN 6/11/2008 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA-3745285-A-N-s ROCIO MARIN PEREZ 30/10/2008 Ourense Atletismo
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA1619 CARLOTA VÁZQUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 21/3/2009 S.G. Pontevedra
60m vallas (0,762) U18F AG19405 MARIA MÉNDEZ GARCIA 16/10/2009 S.G. Pontevedra
60m vallas (0,762) U16F GA-3729837-A-T-s DANIELA MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ 11/9/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
60m vallas (0,762) U18F GA-3730110-A-T-s TARIQUA BRANDÓN REY 4/12/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
60m vallas (0,762) U18F AG2017970 DANIELA RODRÍGUEZ MÁRQUEZ 14/10/2008 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,84) SF GA19100 ANTIA MARTINEZ QUEIMAÑO 1/6/1994 S.G. Pontevedra
60m vallas (0,84) U18F GA-3730110-A-T-s TARIQUA BRANDÓN REY 4/12/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
60m vallas (0,84) U20F GA928 CANDELA VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ 19/8/2006 Club Atletismo Sada
60m vallas (0,84) U20F GA23550 NOA REY BRAVO 19/2/2007 Ourense Atletismo
60m vallas (0,84) U20F AG13962 MARÍA LAGE BURÓN 4/3/2007 Ourense Atletismo
60m vallas (0,84) U20F GA494 MARTINA GUTIERREZ PALACIOS 14/4/2007 At. Femenino Celta
Pértiga U16F GA1315 NAIA BERMEJO QUINTÁNS 1/11/2011 Ourense Atletismo
Pértiga U16F GA1314 PAULA CARRIÓN ÁLVAREZ 19/1/2010 Ourense Atletismo
Pértiga U18F GA515 MARTA QUIROGA POUSA 23/7/2008 Ourense Atletismo
Pértiga U16F GA1567 SABELA ALVAREZ REY 28/2/2010 At. Femenino Celta
Pértiga U18F GA-3750147-A-N-s REBECA FERNANDEZ GUNTIÑAS 1/2/2009 Ourense Atletismo
Pértiga U20F GA1196 ALEXANDRA LENCE VILABOA 8/5/2007 At. Femenino Celta
Pértiga MF GA14871 BEATRIZ VITERI BOUSO 1/3/1988 Atmo. Samertolameu
200m ST U20M AG7720 ADRIÁN DAVID FERNÁNDEZ 24/4/2006 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST U18M AG16750 ANTON CASTAÑO VEGA 17/10/2008 ADAS CUPA
200m ST SM GA9031 LUCAS LORENZO DIAZ 9/7/2002 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST U23M GA-3773565-A-T-s Lucas Ortíns Méndez 28/3/2005 At Rias Baixas
200m ST U18M GA1542 NUNO CARMONA GONZALEZ 31/1/2009 Atletismo Noia
200m ST U18M AG2020204 ROI FERNANDEZ BUSTILLO 17/2/2009 Viguesa de atletismo
200m ST SM GA-3737028-A-T-s RUBEN BREA GONZALEZ 13/6/1996 CA Santiago
200m ST U20M GA519 YAGO IGLESIAS TURNES 8/5/2006 Atletismo Noia
200m ST SM GA501 RICARDO CORTIZO SOUTO 10/11/2001 R.C. Celta
200m ST SM GA-3710120-A-N-s XABIER LIRES SABORIDO 31/12/2002 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST SM GA19654 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ TEIXEIRA 16/9/1990 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST SM GA-3692514-A-N-s ADRIAN OUTEIRAL VILAS 12/3/2000 Atletismo Alcorcon
200m ST U20M GA482 ANTON CILLERO SEOANE 30/9/2007 Riazor Coruña
200m ST U23M GA918 IAGO SACO VILACHA 7/1/2004 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18M GA398 IAGO MARTINEZ FOLGAR 21/8/2008 Marineda Atletico
200m ST U18M GA1167 MARTIÑO SALGADO GARCIA 30/12/2008 R.C. Celta
200m ST U20M GA313 JAVIER TRILLO GARCIA 31/1/2006 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18M GA1186 JOEL ESONO ABESO OBONO 26/12/2008 Ourense Atletismo



200m ST SM GA-3785705-A-T-s MARTIN FERNANDEZ NOVOA 16/9/2002 CD La Purisima
200m ST MM GA9404 ALEJANDRO JIMÉNEZ PANDO 14/12/1988 Atmo. Samertolameu
200m ST U18M AG14460 PEDRO REY IGLESIAS 22/11/2008 Viguesa de atletismo
200m ST U20M GA-3724250-A-T-s LUCAS BUJIA MIGUEZ 4/5/2007 Club Atletismo Sada
200m ST U18M GA556 IGNACIO VILELA NUÑEZ 16/3/2008 Marineda Atletico
200m ST U20M AG2024352 DIEGO REAL DIÉGUEZ 31/1/2006 Riazor Coruña
200m ST U23M GA-3734630-A-T-s ALVARO DIAZ BARREIRO 12/1/2004 CA Santiago
200m ST U18M GA1544 PABLO RUIZ SANTOS 19/5/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
200m ST U18M AG2027765 LUCKY UWABOR 14/5/2008 Riazor Coruña
200m ST U20M AG19389 HUGO FEIJÓO GONZÁLEZ 5/5/2007 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST U20M GA319 RODRIGO DÍAZ ENRÍQUEZ 29/4/2006 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST Mateo Quintas AVA
200m ST U18M GA843 GUILLERMO PIÑEIRO LOPEZ 5/2/2009 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST SM GA1397 JAIME REVERTER PEREZ 8/6/2000 R.C. Celta
200m ST U20M GA-3767590-A-T-s Jesus Font Exebio 14/4/2007 R.C. Celta
200m ST SM VA8531 DANIEL QUERO MORENO 31/3/1996 Atletismo Numantino
200m ST U18M GA975 ADRIAN BERNARDEZ DOMINGUEZ 28/8/2008 R.C. Celta
200m ST U20M GA331 JAVIER DE LA FUENTE MANZANO 20/10/2006 R.C. Celta
200m ST SM AG21202 ALEJANDRO CERDEIRA BARRAL 24/1/2001 R.C. Celta
200m ST U18M AG20435 PEDRO VIDAL CAAVEIRO 1/5/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
200m ST U18M GA-3730048-A-T-s RUBÉN SÁNCHEZ DIEZ 25/6/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
200m ST U20M GA1647 MISAK JESUS DE FREITAS DOURANIAN 21/11/2007 Marineda Atletico
200m ST U18M AG2023457 DANIEL CARID GONZÁLEZ 7/10/2008 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
200m ST U20M AG113087 ÓSCAR COSTAS ÁLVAREZ 4/7/2006 Comesaña Sporting Club
200m ST MM GA8977 SANTIAGO DAPENA VILLAVERDE 19/6/1983 SD Compostela Atletismo
200m ST U18M GA1629 JACOBO GONZALEZ CUQUEJO 5/7/2009 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18M AG2027149 ALONSO PERNAS SANCHEZ 24/9/2008 Riazor Coruña
200m ST U18M GA937 MANUEL EJOVI UYOKPEYI ARTIME 29/6/2009 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST MM AG2021066 MARIO TAIBO CASTRO 25/7/1983 CA Santiago
200m ST MM GA32 ÁNGEL MOLDES EIROA 9/5/1975 S.G. Pontevedra
200m ST U18M GA1633 MANUEL VÁZQUEZ ARAÚJO 28/1/2009 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18M AG3256 MOHAMED AZOUAGH 22/3/2009 Ourense Atletismo
200m ST U18M AG21363 JAIME CORES LÓPEZ 24/7/2008 Viguesa de atletismo
200m ST MM GA20367 DOMINGO ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ 30/4/1956 Burgas Orense
300m ST U16M GA1597 ALEJANDRO MASFORROL FERNÁNDEZ 7/8/2010 Ourense Atletismo
300m ST U16M AG13364 ANTON RODRIGUEZ DORREGO 9/10/2011 Ourense Atletismo
300m ST U16M AG12579 BREOGÁN LÓPEZ FIGUEIRA 24/5/2011 AA Mazi
300m ST U16M AG2025481 DAVID GARCIA FERNANDEZ 25/10/2011 Ourense Atletismo
300m ST U16M GA1632 ENOL LORENZO GONZALEZ 22/9/2010 Ourense Atletismo
300m ST U16M AG18665 IGNACIO PASCUAL LENDOIRO 1/2/2010 Ourense Atletismo
300m ST U16M GA1602 JULIAN MARTINEZ OLVERA 8/9/2011 Atletica Val Minor
300m ST U16M AG18648 MANUEL ROMERO PÉREZ 15/11/2011 Atletica Val Minor



300m ST U16M AG15715 MARCOS ABESO OBONO 11/5/2011 Ourense Atletismo
300m ST U16M GA1323 MARIO GARCIA LOPEZ 22/5/2011 Marineda Atletico
300m ST U16M GA-3742829-A-T-s MARTIN SAAVEDRA VIZCAINO 10/7/2011 Club Atletismo Naron
300m ST U16M GA1324 MAURO SEGUIN GARCIA 25/6/2010 Marineda Atletico
300m ST U16M GA1143 JUN SIEIRA GERPE 8/6/2010 Club Atletismo Negreira
300m ST U16M GA1591 NICOLÁS PIÑEIRO LÓPEZ 7/4/2011 S.G. Pontevedra
300m ST U16M AG2026180 IVAN VILABOA RIAL 26/6/2010 R.C. Celta
300m ST U16M GA1631 DANIEL ARMADA ANSEDE 9/10/2010 Ourense Atletismo
300m ST U16M AG19990 RODRIGO TORRALBA PADRÓN 28/1/2010 CD La Purisima
300m ST U16M AG9137 MARTIÑO RUANO RODRÍGUEZ 19/8/2010 CD La Purisima
300m ST U16M AG2023496 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ CALVAR 11/08/2010 At Vila de Cangas
300m ST Jorge Álvarez Soto Comesaña Sporting Club
500m ST U14M GA-3774539-A-T-s ALFONSO MOLINOS FERNANDEZ 12/11/2012 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U10M GA-3764804-A-T-s ÁRPAD LOBELLE GONZÁLEZ 22/12/2016 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14M AG8026 DAVIZ LOBELLE GONZALEZ 31/1/2013 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14M GA-3750239-A-T-s DIEGO VARELA GONZÁLEZ 31/1/2012 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U10M AG19774 IVAN VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ 27/9/2016 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
500m ST U12M GA-3683942-A-T-s JAIME FERNANDEZ FERREIRO 14/4/2015 CD La Purisima
500m ST U10M AG16317 LUCA MAZAIRA LORENZO 8/5/2017 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12M AG18819 LUCAS ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/3/2015 CD La Purisima
500m ST U10M GA-3784860-A-T-s MAURO GARCIA FERNANDEZ 2/2/2017 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U12M AG18980 PEDRO CARBALLO GÓMEZ 3/8/2015 CD La Purisima
500m ST U14M AG20513 RIDOUAN AZOUAGH 23/7/2012 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U10M GA-3764628-A-T-s Saúl Carril Fernández 6/10/2017 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12M GA-3750241-A-T-s ZEUS ÁLVAREZ PÉREZ 24/7/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14M AG3265 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO 9/8/2013 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U14M AG13699 DANIEL CORDEIRO VILLAVERDE 16/01/2012 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U14M AG6443 HUGO ORBÁN PÉREZ 10/1/2012 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12M AG10524 ADRIÁN CALVAR BAMIO 26/03/2014 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U14M AG14706 NICOLAS SOUSA PEREIRA 14/5/2012 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12M AG19904 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 27/3/2014 Club Atletismo Tambre
500m ST U14M AG3429 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ CALVAR 28/12/2012 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U14M AG16084 XOEL PEREZ MONTERO 15/11/2013 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
500m ST U14M GA-3777953-A-T-s IAGO BELLO RODRIGUEZ 20/11/2012 AD Fogar
500m ST U12M AG13938 ÁLEX CID FERNÁNDEZ 8/7/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14M GA-3779396-A-T-s DARÍO CASTRO DORADO 2/3/2013 CD La Purisima
500m ST U14M AG3625 BRAIS GARCIA GONZALEZ 24/2/2013 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U12M AG14396 ÁLEX CARBALLO BLANCO 05/10/2014 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U14M GA-3775747-A-T-s IVAN SUAREZ MIRAMONTES 13/9/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m ST U14M AG9464 MARTIÑO VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ 6/2/2013 Club Atletismo Estrada
500m ST U14M AG19129 ERIK GONZÁLEZ CID 9/2/2013 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U14M AG18721 NICOLÁS VALENCIA LÓPEZ 12/12/2013 Ourense Atletismo



500m ST U12M AG16301 RODRIGO CORDERO OLIVEROS 19/4/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12M GA-3773524-A-T-s ALEX PENA GOMEZ 16/7/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
500m ST U14M AG16140 MARTÍN SALGADO BRANDÍN 3/12/2012 CD La Purisima
500m ST U10M GA-3712000-A-T-s LAURENT GRAÑA MOLDES 03/03/2016 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U12M GA-3713875-A-T-s PEDRO JUNCAL RODAL 28/01/2015 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U14M AG17162 AROI FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ 28/1/2012 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12M AG17224 MATEO LAIÑO CAMBA 5/11/2014 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U14M GA-3772136-A-T-s MANUEL GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ 3/12/2013 CD La Purisima
500m ST U14M AG10929 KEVIN GIMENEZ FRANCO 30/12/2013 ADAS CUPA
500m ST U12M GA-3724738-A-T-s LEO SAAVEDRA FERNÁNDEZ 9/6/2015 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12M AG5892 ERIC RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ 21/3/2015 CD La Purisima
500m ST U10M AG11920 MATEO MÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 24/7/2016 CD La Purisima
500m ST U12M GA-3752157-A-T-s MIGUEL MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ.. 6/10/2014 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12M AG13957 FRANCISCO CARBALLO GONZALEZ 18/2/2015 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U12M AG15464 XOSÉ GONZALEZ BARREIRO 21/01/2015 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U10M AG13940 ALEJANDRO CID GIL 28/12/2016 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U10M GA-3775213-A-T-s ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ. 3/7/2016 C.S.C.R. Beade
500m ST U14M GA-3782187-A-T-s BREOGÁN COSTAS GALLEGO 17/9/2012 Comesaña Sporting Club
500m ST U10M AG17518 SAMUEL LORENZO GONZALEZ 02/04/2016 At Vila de Cangas
500m ST U12M AG11953 LEO MOSQUERA LADO 14/5/2015 CD La Purisima
500m ST U10M AG13267 SENÉN GOMEZ GARCÍA 25/2/2016 Atletismo Deza
500m ST U10M GA-3750127-A-T-s ENZO BLANCO GONZÁLEZ 31/3/2016 Ourense Atletismo
500m ST U10M AG18767 ALBERTO MÍGUEZ CURRÁS 19/12/2016 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (0,91) U16M GA1323 MARIO GARCIA LOPEZ 22/5/2011 Marineda Atletico
60m vallas (0,91) U16M GA-3742829-A-T-s MARTIN SAAVEDRA VIZCAINO 10/7/2011 Club Atletismo Naron
60m vallas (0,91) Sub18 U18M GA843 GUILLERMO PIÑEIRO LOPEZ 5/2/2009 S.G. Pontevedra
60m vallas (0,91) Sub18 U18M GA937 MANUEL EJOVI UYOKPEYI ARTIME 29/6/2009 S.G. Pontevedra
60m vallas (0,91) Sub18 U18M AG2027765 LUCKY UWABOR 14/5/2008 Riazor Coruña
60m vallas (0,91) Sub18 U18M AG18947 MIKEL BREA GÓMEZ 30/10/2008 CD La Purisima
60m vallas (1,00) U20M GA1114 PABLO GARCIA ARIAS 10/5/2007 ADAS CUPA
60m vallas (1,00) U20M GA9124 MATIAS MOLDES BARREIRO 2/4/2006 S.G. Pontevedra
60m vallas (1,067) SM GA1397 JAIME REVERTER PEREZ 8/6/2000 R.C. Celta
Longitud U10M AG16317 LUCA MAZAIRA LORENZO 8/5/2017 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U14M GA-3772136-A-T-s MANUEL GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ 3/12/2013 CD La Purisima
Longitud U10M AG11920 MATEO MÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 24/7/2016 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12M GA-3752157-A-T-s MIGUEL MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ.. 6/10/2014 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U14M AG20513 RIDOUAN AZOUAGH 23/7/2012 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U10M GA-3764628-A-T-s Saúl Carril Fernández 6/10/2017 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U10M AG13267 SENÉN GOMEZ GARCÍA 25/2/2016 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U12M GA-3750241-A-T-s ZEUS ÁLVAREZ PÉREZ 24/7/2015 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud MM GA32 ÁNGEL MOLDES EIROA 9/5/1975 S.G. Pontevedra
Longitud U18M AG2023457 DANIEL CARID GONZÁLEZ 7/10/2008 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS



Longitud U20M GA1207 SAMUEL BANGA ARANCEY 20/12/2007 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U20M GA319 RODRIGO DÍAZ ENRÍQUEZ 29/4/2006 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U20M GA9124 MATIAS MOLDES BARREIRO 2/4/2006 S.G. Pontevedra
Longitud U20M GA965 GONZALO SANCHEZ ROMAN 3/6/2007 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud SM GA8570 DIEGO MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 2/2/2000 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U20M CS8348 ANGEL NEGRE CASANOVA 21/10/2006 Facsa - Playas de Castellón
Longitud U10M GA-3764804-A-T-s ÁRPAD LOBELLE GONZÁLEZ 22/12/2016 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U12M GA-3750136-A-T-s DANIEL BLANCO QUINTÁNS 7/10/2015 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U14M GA-3750239-A-T-s DIEGO VARELA GONZÁLEZ 31/1/2012 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U10M GA-3750127-A-T-s ENZO BLANCO GONZÁLEZ 31/3/2016 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U12M AG13957 FRANCISCO CARBALLO GONZALEZ 18/2/2015 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U20M AG113087 ÓSCAR COSTAS ÁLVAREZ 4/7/2006 Comesaña Sporting Club
Longitud U10M AG13940 ALEJANDRO CID GIL 28/12/2016 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U12M AG13918 ÁLVARO RIAL ROMÁN 15/2/2014 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U14M GA-3779396-A-T-s DARÍO CASTRO DORADO 2/3/2013 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12M GA-3773524-A-T-s ALEX PENA GOMEZ 16/7/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U12M GA-3724738-A-T-s LEO SAAVEDRA FERNÁNDEZ 9/6/2015 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12M AG10524 ADRIÁN CALVAR BAMIO 26/03/2014 At Vila de Cangas
Longitud U14M AG9464 MARTIÑO VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ 6/2/2013 Club Atletismo Estrada
Longitud U12M AG18819 LUCAS ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/3/2015 CD La Purisima
Longitud U14M AG19129 ERIK GONZÁLEZ CID 9/2/2013 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U12M AG13938 ÁLEX CID FERNÁNDEZ 8/7/2015 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U14M AG3625 BRAIS GARCIA GONZALEZ 24/2/2013 At Vila de Cangas
Longitud U14M AG8026 DAVIZ LOBELLE GONZALEZ 31/1/2013 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U14M AG10929 KEVIN GIMENEZ FRANCO 30/12/2013 ADAS CUPA
Longitud U14M AG18721 NICOLÁS VALENCIA LÓPEZ 12/12/2013 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U12M AG14396 ÁLEX CARBALLO BLANCO 05/10/2014 At Vila de Cangas
Longitud U12M AG16301 RODRIGO CORDERO OLIVEROS 19/4/2015 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U14M AG6443 HUGO ORBÁN PÉREZ 10/1/2012 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12M AG13374 ROI GALLEGO SANCHEZ 4/11/2014 ADAS CUPA
Longitud U18M AG2020204 ROI FERNANDEZ BUSTILLO 17/2/2009 Viguesa de atletismo
Longitud U16M AG12579 BREOGÁN LÓPEZ FIGUEIRA 24/5/2011 AA Mazi
Longitud U16M GA-3705148-A-T-s ALEJANDRO CABALEIRO ALVAREZ 27/9/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14M AG13699 DANIEL CORDEIRO VILLAVERDE 16/01/2012 At Vila de Cangas
Longitud U18M AG21363 JAIME CORES LÓPEZ 24/7/2008 Viguesa de atletismo
Longitud U16M GA1632 ENOL LORENZO GONZALEZ 22/9/2010 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U16M GA-3729933-A-T-s JORGE COMA REY 27/5/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U16M GA1597 ALEJANDRO MASFORROL FERNÁNDEZ 7/8/2010 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U16M AG17253 ROI RIVAS CABEIRO 20/06/2010 At Vila de Cangas
Longitud U16M AG2026590 ALEJANDRO BLANCO MIGUELEZ 9/3/2011 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U20M AG15407 AMADEO REAL TATO 24/7/2007 ADAS CUPA
Longitud U18M AG2020868 LUCAS FRANCOS MARTINEZ 29/10/2009 CA Millaraio



Longitud U16M GA1602 JULIAN MARTINEZ OLVERA 8/9/2011 Atletica Val Minor
Longitud U16M AG2023496 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ CALVAR 11/08/2010 At Vila de Cangas
Longitud U18M GA1113 AARON PEREZ GIRALDO 10/11/2009 ADAS CUPA
Longitud U10M GA-3712000-A-T-s LAURENT GRAÑA MOLDES 03/03/2016 At Vila de Cangas
Longitud U10M AG17518 SAMUEL LORENZO GONZALEZ 02/04/2016 At Vila de Cangas
Pértiga U18M AG2020868 LUCAS FRANCOS MARTINEZ 29/10/2009 CA Millaraio
Pértiga U18M AG2020864 DAVID MORENO MARTIN 29/4/2008 CA Santiago
Pértiga U18M GA1564 FERNANDO VENTURA BLANCO LORENZO 11/6/2008 Ourense Atletismo
Pértiga U20M GA1130 ALEJANDRO VILLAVERDE PUENTE 1/3/2006 S.G. Pontevedra
Pértiga U20M GA611 MIGUEL CARBAJALES CASTRO 24/7/2007 CD La Purisima
Peso (1kg) U10M GA-3683882-A-T-s ENZO PEREIRA VAZQUEZ 19/2/2017 CD La Purisima
Peso (2kg) U12M GA-3773524-A-T-s ALEX PENA GOMEZ 16/7/2015 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Peso (2kg) U12M AG19868 ENRIQUE PALMA LAZCANO 8/7/2015 AD Limiactiva
Peso (3kg) U14M AG20821 ASIER GUNTIÑAS GOMEZ 24/2/2013 ADAS CUPA
Peso (3kg) U14M AG3429 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ CALVAR 28/12/2012 At Vila de Cangas
Peso (3kg) U14M AG3447 MARCO RIVAS MOSQUERA 10/12/2012 Atletismo Deza
Peso (3kg) U14M AG18439 LUCA TUÑAS GRILLE 6/9/2012 Club Atletismo Negreira
Peso (3kg) U14M AG580 MAURO DIAZ FERNANDEZ 8/10/2012 Ourense Atletismo
Peso (3kg) U14M AG18436 MARTIÑO ALONSO ANDUJAR 13/7/2012 Club Atletismo Negreira
Peso (3kg) U14M AG11391 NICOLAS EDUARD LASCU 14/4/2013 ADAS CUPA
Peso (4kg) U16M GA-3742829-A-T-s MARTIN SAAVEDRA VIZCAINO 10/7/2011 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (4kg) U16M GA-3729927-A-T-s IGNACIO FEDERICO PATRONI BUJÁN 2/1/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
Peso (4kg) U16M AG2027480 AITOR GARCIA PEÑA 23/3/2010 ADAS CUPA
Peso (4kg) U16M GA-3764629-A-N-s MARIO CASAL CARBAJOSA 16/4/2011 Ourense Atletismo
Peso (4kg) Jorge Álvarez Soto Comesaña Sporting Club
Peso (5kg) U18M AG2027765 LUCKY UWABOR 14/5/2008 Riazor Coruña
Peso (5kg) U18M GA-3750142-A-N-s HUGO NOVOA ALVAREZ 21/9/2009 Ourense Atletismo
Peso (5kg) U18M GA-3755805-A-N-s HUGO CASAÑAS PEDRARES 21/10/2009 Ourense Atletismo
Peso (6kg) U20M GA23378 ELOY ACUÑA POUSADA 29/3/2007 S.G. Pontevedra


